Print method
Paper width
Printing Width
Print Density
Print speed
Reliability
Character size
MODEL CSN-80V | CSN-80L
Thermal line printing
79.5±0.5mm
72mm
203dpi(8dots/mm)
250mm/s(max)
100km(12.5% print ratio)
1,000,000 cuts or more
Max 250mm/s high speed printing,easy to maintain,
improve work efficiency
Low noise,high speed image&characters printing
Easy paper loading,with auto cutter,partial cut
Serial,USB,Ethernet interfaces optional.(Support
two in one,or three in one)
Support paper out alarm and print prompt
Compatible with EPSON ESC/POS command sets
TPH
Cutter
ANK:Font A:12x24dots
         Font B:9x17dots
Jan/traditional form:24x24dots
print full character and tab character
1D:UPC-A/UC-E/JAN13(EAN13)/CODABAR/ITF/CODE39/
CODE93/CODE128
2D:Double QR Code
Partly cut and Full cut
24V/1A(support 12V and 24V Cashbox)
CSN-80V:RS232C+USB+LAN | CSN-80L:RS232+USB
Width:79.5±0.5mm
Maximum diameter:Ф80mm
Paper thick 55-90μm
DC24V/2.0A
Compatible with ESC/POS command set
148x198x145
Temperature 0°C~40°C;Relative humidity:10%~80%
Temperature-20°C~60°C;Relative humidity:10%~90%
Win2000/WinXP/Windows7/Windows10/Linux
(ANK Character):12×24 dots,1.5(width)×3.00(height)mm
(Jan/traditional form):24×24 dots,3.00(height)×3.00(high)mm
CSN-80V/80L
3”POS Printer Series
Characters Set
Dot print command
Barcode type
Auto cutter
Cashbox control
Interface
Thermal paper roll
Power supply
Printing command
Dimension (WxLxH)
Work environment requirements
Store environmental requirements
Drivers
Character  FLash
MCU
4M byte
Flash:0KB   SRAM:200KB